## 14000029944

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT M	AIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status _	
· -	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700256912167

02/20/14--01013--016 \*\*130.00

2014 FEB 20 AM (0: 44

FEB 21 2014 T CLINE

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	Corporations					
SUBJECT: Smas	h Media Group LLC.					
-=	Name of Li	mited Liability Company				
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.				
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this n	natter to the following:				
<u>Christo</u>	pher S Blood				<del></del>	
		Name of Person				
		Firm/Company		<del></del>	_	
		1 min company				
<u>1015 D</u>	olphin Drive		***	<del></del>	<b>~</b> >	
		Address			MI4 FEB	
<u>Cape C</u>	oral, FL 33904	City/State and Zip Code			- 8	American American
fiddlebak@gm	ail com	d for future annual report notifies	ntion)		0	1
For further informati	on concerning this matter, ple	•	,	2001	£ 55	
Anne Blood	at (_	239 ) 549-2120 Area Code Daytime Tel	ephone Number			
INA	inic of reison	Area code Dayume Te	ephone Number			
Enclosed is a check f	for the following amount:					
□ \$125.00 Filing Fce	☑\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Fili Certificate of Certified Co (additional cop	of Status & ppy		
	ailing Address	Street/Courier Add	ress			
	gistration Section	Registration Section Division of Corporat	ione			

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Smash Media Group LLC.		
(Must end with the words "Lir	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	1
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the princi	pal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1015 Dolphin Drive	1015 Dolphin Drive	
Cape Coral, FL 33904	Cape Coral, FL 33904	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its another business entity with an active Florida regist The name and the Florida street address of the regis  Anne M Morehouse	tration.)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name	
1015 Dolphin Drive Florida street address (P.O.	. Box NOT acceptable)	2014 FEB 20
Cape Coral	FL 33904	
City	Zip	<b>5</b>
Having been named as registered agent and to acce the place designated in this certificate, I hereby a capacity. I further agree to comply with the provis of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the	accept the appointment as registered agent and cosions of all statutes relating to the proper and cos	agree to act in this mplete performance
Ame M M Registered Agent's S	louhouse	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee

Attachment for Smash Media Group LLC: Article IV: Articles of Organization

<u>Title</u> Name and Address

MGR Anne M Blood

1015 Dolphin Drive

Cape Coral, FL 33904

MGR Elizabeth Y Davis

2703 19<sup>th</sup> Street SW

Lehigh Acres, FL 33976